

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.8053 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.01.2026	<p><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p>Sri Unnam Muralidhar Rao, learned Senior counsel for the petitioner, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue and Sri Harender Pershad, learned Senior counsel representing learned counsel for respondent Nos.8 and 9 are present.</p> <p>Learned Senior counsel for the petitioner requests time to file compilation of all the documents and make submissions, post on 03.02.2026 at 2.15 pm.</p> <p>b/o ssy</p>	